4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
3840 Packard Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108, USA
Tel: (734) 971 6309  Fax: (734) 971 6350
The AD PP5/001 is designed to be used with Concurrent
Technologies’ PP 310/01x and PP 312/01x CompactPCI®
Processor boards. The Transition Module mounts in the
rear transition area of the CompactPCI backplane and

5Hz-2000Hz at 5g, 0.76mm peak displacement
(non-operating)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware)
AD PP5/001-00 Transition Module with connector for CompactFlash/IBM Microdrive (use with PP 310/01x or PP 312/01x only)
AD PP5/001-01 Transition Module including 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive (use with PP 310/01x or PP 312/01x only)
AD PP5/001-30 Transition Module with connector for CompactFlash/IBM Microdrive (use with PP 330/02x or PP 332/02x only)
AD PP5/001-31 Transition Module including 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive (use with PP 330/02x or PP 332/02x only)
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1422/1104
Specification subject to change; E and OE. © Concurrent Technologies 2004
2 x PMC
I/O